
Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Res R1 R2

1 (-12) 132 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 67 65

2 (-10) 134 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 67 67

(-10) 134 ปรัตถกร  สูยะศรี Parathakorn  SUYASRI THA 69 65

4 (-9) 135 รฐนน  วรรณศรีจันทร์ Rattanon  WANNASRICHAN THA 69 66

(-9) 135 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร Sarun  SIRITHON THA 69 66

6 (-8) 136 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 66 70

(-8) 136 พรหม  มีสวัสด์ิ Prom  MEESAWAT THA 71 65

(-8) 136 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 66 70

9 (-7) 137 จักรนาถ  อินมี Jakkanat  INMEE THA 71 66

(-7) 137 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 67 70

11 (-6) 138 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น Natchapol  SRINOON THA 71 67

(-6) 138 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ TopGun  NATTHAPATR THA 67 71

(-6) 138 อิทธิพัทธ์  บูรณธัญรัตน์ Itthipat  BURANATANYARAT THA 69 69

(-6) 138 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 69 69

15 (-5) 139 ชลทิตย์  ช่ืนบุญงาม Chonlatit  CHUENBOONNGAM THA 72 67

(-5) 139 โคสุเก  ฮามาโมโต้ Kosuke  HAMAMOTO THA 68 71

(-5) 139 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 72 67

(-5) 139 แดนไท  บุญมา Danthai  BOONMA THA 69 70

(-5) 139 รณชัย  จ านงค์ Ronnachai  JAMNONG THA 73 66

(-5) 139 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN THA 66 73

21 (-4) 140 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 72 68

(-4) 140 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ Sajawat  SRIPRASIT THA 70 70

(-4) 140 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 71 69

(-4) 140 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 69 71

(-4) 140 ชนาดล  ดนตรี Chanadol  DONTREE THA 71 69

(-4) 140 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 70 70

(-4) 140 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 72 68

(-4) 140 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด Thanapon  IAMSAARD THA 69 71

(-4) 140 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 71 69

30 (-3) 141 ขวัญชัย  แท่นนิล Kwanchai  TANNIN THA 69 72

(-3) 141 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 71 70

(-3) 141 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 72 69

(-3) 141 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 72 69

(-3) 141 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG THA 71 70

(-3) 141 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 70 71

(-3) 141 พล  เขมรัตน์ Pol  KEMARAT THA 70 71

(-3) 141 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล Apisit  NIMNUAL THA 71 70

38 (-2) 142 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 69 73

(-2) 142 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 71 71

40 (-1) 143 พัชรพล  วัฒนาดิลกกุล (Am) Patcharapon  WATTHANADILOKKUL (Am) THA 68 75

(-1) 143 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT THA 71 72

(-1) 143 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 71 72

(-1) 143 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 74 69

(-1) 143 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 69 74

45 (Par) 144 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 74 70

(Par) 144 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 73 71

(Par) 144 Ye Htet  Aung Ye Htet  Aung MYA 70 74

(Par) 144 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 74 70

(Par) 144 น าโชค  ตันติโภคากุล Namchok  TANTIPOKHAKUL THA 70 74

(Par) 144 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ Pawan  PETCHYOO THA 71 73
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Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Res R1 R2

(Par) 144 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 71 73

(Par) 144 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 75 69

53 (+1) 145 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 73 72

(+1) 145 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON THA 76 69

(+1) 145 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว Tanat  BUTWAEW THA 74 71

(+1) 145 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ Somprad  RATTANASUWAN THA 74 71

(+1) 145 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 72 73

(+1) 145 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 74 71

(+1) 145 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ Wanich  PETCHARIT THA 73 72

(+1) 145 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 73 72

61 (+2) 146 สิทธิพล  นาคประนม Sittipol  NAKPRANOM THA 76 70

(+2) 146 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 75 71

(+2) 146 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 72 74

(+2) 146 กรวิชญ์  อินมี Koravich  INMEE THA 72 74

(+2) 146 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 72 74

(+2) 146 ฉ่างไท้  สุดโสม Charng-Tai  SUDSOM THA 73 73

(+2) 146 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 77 69

(+2) 146 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 73 73

(+2) 146 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 76 70

(+2) 146 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 74 72

71 (+3) 147 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 72 75

(+3) 147 ธนพล  เจริญสุข Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 74 73

(+3) 147 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี Sukrit  SUWANSRI THA 73 74

(+3) 147 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 70 77

(+3) 147 พิชชากร  ติระกุล Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL THA 74 73

(+3) 147 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 73 74

(+3) 147 ธีรวุฒิ  บุญสีออ (Am) Teerawut  BOONSEEOR (Am) THA 76 71

78 (+4) 148 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 75 73

(+4) 148 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 74 74

(+4) 148 วุฒิพงศ์  สีหพันธ์ Wutthipong  SEEHAPUNT THA 75 73

(+4) 148 ธันยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 73 75

(+4) 148 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา Poramin  INRAKSA THA 75 73

(+4) 148 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 69 79

(+4) 148 Hyeonseop  LEE Hyeonseop  LEE KOR 77 71

(+4) 148 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง Nithipol  TUANGTHONG THA 77 71

(+4) 148 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ Kosit  KOONWONG THA 73 75

(+4) 148 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 78 70

(+4) 148 ยศกร  สุโภภาค Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK THA 77 71

89 (+5) 149 Daito  NISHIYAMA Daito  NISHIYAMA JPN 80 69

(+5) 149 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL THA 74 75

(+5) 149 Soo Bin  LEE Soo Bin  LEE USA 74 75

(+5) 149 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON THA 72 77

(+5) 149 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 73 76

(+5) 149 เจตนิพัทธ์  สูตะบุตร Chetnipath  SUTABUTRA THA 76 73

(+5) 149 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต Surach  THODSAWICHIT THA 76 73

96 (+6) 150 Peter  CHERIAN Peter  CHERIAN IND 77 73

(+6) 150 จีรณุพัฒน์  ส าราญพันธ์ุ Jiranupat  SAMRANPHAN THA 76 74

(+6) 150 สัตยา  ทรัพย์อัประไมย Sattaya  SUPUPRAMAI THA 73 77

(+6) 150 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 73 77

(+6) 150 พัชรพล  บุญธรรม (Am ) Patcharapon  BOONTHAM (Am) THA 74 76

(+6) 150 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 77 73

(+6) 150 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK THA 77 73

103 (+7) 151 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 75 76

(+7) 151 ธนดร  เถาว์ชาสี Thanadron  THAOCHASEE THA 74 77

Cut Off



Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Res R1 R2

(+7) 151 สุโชค พรรณา Suchok  PHANNA THA 78 73

(+7) 151 ธรรม์ธีร์  นนทสุวรรณ (Am) Thantee  NONTASUWAN (Am) THA 77 74

107 (+8) 152 ธีรติ  ลูวินส์ Teerati  LEWINS THA 76 76

(+8) 152 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ Siri  SIRICHAROEN THA 80 72

(+8) 152 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH THA 78 74

110 (+9) 153 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 79 74

(+9) 153 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญานันท์ Sorawit  APINYANUNT THA 77 76

(+9) 153 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 80 73

(+9) 153 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 80 73

(+9) 153 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ Prin  PHOKAN THA 78 75

(+9) 153 Sanghyun  WOO Sanghyun  WOO KOR 76 77

(+9) 153 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 79 74

(+9) 153 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา Sunantarak  WETKAMA THA 79 74

118 (+10) 154 Aung Sann  Myo Aung Sann  Myo MYA 75 79

(+10) 154 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ Rachata  WINWON THA 78 76

120 (+11) 155 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL THA 79 76

(+11) 155 ธงชัย  ทิมา Thongchai  TIMA THA 77 78

(+11) 155 ศรัทธา  พ่วงสุวรรณ Sattha  PUANGSUWAN THA 79 76

(+11) 155 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 77 78

124 (+12) 156 อนุยุต  ป่ินประยูร Anuyut  PINPRAYOON THA 80 76

(+12) 156 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRAT THA 81 75

126 (+13) 157 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ Thepbodin  AMARANAN THA 80 77

(+13) 157 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ Kornpob  CHALADPAD THA 80 77

128 (+15) 159 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ Sirapat  JAIYAI THA 80 79

129 (+16) 160 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW THA 77 83

130 (+17) 161 ราชเดช  วาสะศิริ (Am) Ratchadet  WASASIRI THA 78 83

131 (+18) 162 อนุภัทร  เทพทับทิม (Am) Anuphat  THEPTUBTIM THA 83 79

132 RTD ณัฐวัฒน์  สุวจนกรณ์ Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN THA RTD



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72

1 (-12) 132 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 35 30 65 67 65

2 (-10) 134 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 4 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 34 33 67 67 67

(-10) 134 ปรัตถกร  สูยะศรี THA Parathakorn  SUYASRI 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 31 34 65 69 65

4 (-9) 135 รฐนน  วรรณศรีจันทร์ THA Rattanon  WANNASRICHAN 5 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 33 33 66 69 66

(-9) 135 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร THA Sarun  SIRITHON 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 34 32 66 69 66

6 (-8) 136 Peter  WILSON AUS Peter  WILSON 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 3 32 38 70 66 70

(-8) 136 พรหม  มีสวัสด์ิ THA Prom  MEESAWAT 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 31 34 65 71 65

(-8) 136 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 6 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 34 36 70 66 70

9 (-7) 137 จักรนาถ  อินมี THA Jakkanat  INMEE 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 2 3 4 33 33 66 71 66

(-7) 137 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 35 35 70 67 70

11 (-6) 138 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น THA Natchapol  SRINOON 5 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 31 36 67 71 67

(-6) 138 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ THA TopGun  NATTHAPATR 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 36 35 71 67 71

(-6) 138 อิทธิพัทธ์  บูรณธัญรัตน์ THA Itthipat  BURANATANYARAT 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 37 32 69 69 69

(-6) 138 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 33 36 69 69 69

15 (-5) 139 ชลทิตย์  ช่ืนบุญงาม THA Chonlatit  CHUENBOONNGAM 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 34 33 67 72 67

(-5) 139 โคสุเก  ฮามาโมโต้ THA Kosuke  HAMAMOTO 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 4 3 36 35 71 68 71

(-5) 139 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 33 34 67 72 67

(-5) 139 แดนไท  บุญมา THA Danthai  BOONMA 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 36 34 70 69 70

(-5) 139 รณชัย  จ านงค์ THA Ronnachai  JAMNONG 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 34 32 66 73 66

(-5) 139 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร THA Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 37 36 73 66 73

21 (-4) 140 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 36 32 68 72 68

(-4) 140 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ THA Sajawat  SRIPRASIT 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 34 36 70 70 70

(-4) 140 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 34 35 69 71 69

(-4) 140 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 7 4 34 37 71 69 71

(-4) 140 ชนาดล  ดนตรี THA Chanadol  DONTREE 5 4 5 2 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 34 35 69 71 69

(-4) 140 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 37 33 70 70 70

(-4) 140 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 34 34 68 72 68

(-4) 140 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด THA Thanapon  IAMSAARD 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 34 37 71 69 71

(-4) 140 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 33 36 69 71 69

30 (-3) 141 ขวัญชัย  แท่นนิล THA Kwanchai  TANNIN 5 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 39 33 72 69 72

(-3) 141 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 35 35 70 71 70

(-3) 141 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 34 35 69 72 69

(-3) 141 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 36 33 69 72 69

Name R1 R2
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72
Name R1 R2Pos. Score AGG Name Res

(-3) 141 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ THA Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 34 36 70 71 70

(-3) 141 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 4 4 5 2 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 34 37 71 70 71

(-3) 141 พล  เขมรัตน์ THA Pol  KEMARAT 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 37 71 70 71

(-3) 141 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล THA Apisit  NIMNUAL 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 32 38 70 71 70

38 (-2) 142 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ THA Pisitchai  THIPPONG 4 4 5 3 2 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 37 36 73 69 73

(-2) 142 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 35 36 71 71 71

40 (-1) 143 พัชรพล  วัฒนาดิลกกุล (Am) THA Patcharapon  WATTHANADILOKKUL (Am) 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 6 3 5 5 37 38 75 68 75

(-1) 143 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ THA Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT 4 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 37 35 72 71 72

(-1) 143 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 5 3 6 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 35 72 71 72

(-1) 143 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 33 36 69 74 69

(-1) 143 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 38 36 74 69 74

45 (Par) 144 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 35 35 70 74 70

(Par) 144 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 7 3 4 4 33 38 71 73 71

(Par) 144 Ye Htet  Aung MYA Ye Htet  Aung 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 37 37 74 70 74

(Par) 144 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 35 35 70 74 70

(Par) 144 น าโชค  ตันติโภคากุล THA Namchok  TANTIPOKHAKUL 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 6 3 4 5 37 37 74 70 74

(Par) 144 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ THA Pawan  PETCHYOO 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 36 37 73 71 73

(Par) 144 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 5 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 39 34 73 71 73

(Par) 144 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 4 5 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 33 36 69 75 69

53 (+1) 145 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 35 37 72 73 72

(+1) 145 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน THA Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 32 37 69 76 69

(+1) 145 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว THA Tanat  BUTWAEW 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 36 35 71 74 71

(+1) 145 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ THA Somprad  RATTANASUWAN 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 37 34 71 74 71

(+1) 145 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 38 35 73 72 73

(+1) 145 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 37 34 71 74 71

(+1) 145 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ THA Wanich  PETCHARIT 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 35 72 73 72

(+1) 145 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 5 5 2 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 38 34 72 73 72

61 (+2) 146 สิทธิพล  นาคประนม THA Sittipol  NAKPRANOM 4 4 6 2 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 35 35 70 76 70

(+2) 146 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 36 35 71 75 71

(+2) 146 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 37 37 74 72 74

(+2) 146 กรวิชญ์  อินมี THA Koravich  INMEE 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 38 36 74 72 74

(+2) 146 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 4 4 5 2 3 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 36 38 74 72 74

(+2) 146 ฉ่างไท้  สุดโสม THA Charng-Tai  SUDSOM 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 36 37 73 73 73

(+2) 146 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 34 35 69 77 69

(+2) 146 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 5 6 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 2 5 4 3 4 37 36 73 73 73

(+2) 146 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 34 36 70 76 70

(+2) 146 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 37 35 72 74 72



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72
Name R1 R2Pos. Score AGG Name Res

71 (+3) 147 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 6 39 36 75 72 75

(+3) 147 ธนพล  เจริญสุข THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 34 39 73 74 73

(+3) 147 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี THA Sukrit  SUWANSRI 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 39 35 74 73 74

(+3) 147 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 39 77 70 77

(+3) 147 พิชชากร  ติระกุล THA Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 38 35 73 74 73

(+3) 147 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 35 39 74 73 74

(+3) 147 ธีรวุฒิ  บุญสีออ (Am) THA Teerawut  BOONSEEOR (Am) 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 36 35 71 76 71

78 (+4) 148 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 4 4 6 3 2 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 37 73 75 73

(+4) 148 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู THA Phanuvich  ONCHU 4 5 7 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 38 36 74 74 74

(+4) 148 วุฒิพงศ์  สีหพันธ์ THA Wutthipong  SEEHAPUNT 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 36 73 75 73

(+4) 148 ธันยากร  ครองผา THA Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 36 39 75 73 75

(+4) 148 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา THA Poramin  INRAKSA 5 5 7 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 36 73 75 73

(+4) 148 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 6 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 40 39 79 69 79

(+4) 148 Hyeonseop  LEE KOR Hyeonseop  LEE 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 36 71 77 71

(+4) 148 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง THA Nithipol  TUANGTHONG 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 37 71 77 71

(+4) 148 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ THA Kosit  KOONWONG 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 38 75 73 75

(+4) 148 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 33 37 70 78 70

(+4) 148 ยศกร  สุโภภาค THA Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 35 36 71 77 71

89 (+5) 149 Daito  NISHIYAMA JPN Daito  NISHIYAMA 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 3 4 35 34 69 80 69

(+5) 149 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล THA Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL 5 4 6 3 2 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 37 38 75 74 75

(+5) 149 Soo Bin  LEE USA Soo Bin  LEE 5 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 39 36 75 74 75

(+5) 149 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ THA Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 39 38 77 72 77

(+5) 149 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 7 4 38 38 76 73 76

(+5) 149 เจตนิพัทธ์  สูตะบุตร THA Chetnipath  SUTABUTRA 5 4 6 3 2 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 38 35 73 76 73

(+5) 149 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต THA Surach  THODSAWICHIT 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 2 5 3 5 4 36 37 73 76 73

96 (+6) 150 Peter  CHERIAN IND Peter  CHERIAN 5 5 5 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 36 37 73 77 73

(+6) 150 จีรณุพัฒน์  ส าราญพันธ์ุ THA Jiranupat  SAMRANPHAN 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 34 40 74 76 74

(+6) 150 สัตยา  ทรัพย์อัประไมย THA Sattaya  SUPUPRAMAI 4 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 4 5 4 36 41 77 73 77

(+6) 150 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 7 5 36 41 77 73 77

(+6) 150 พัชรพล  บุญธรรม (Am ) THA Patcharapon  BOONTHAM (Am) 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 38 38 76 74 76

(+6) 150 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 36 73 77 73

(+6) 150 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ THA Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 2 4 7 33 40 73 77 73

103 (+7) 151 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 3 4 6 37 39 76 75 76

(+7) 151 ธนดร  เถาว์ชาสี THA Thanadron  THAOCHASEE 5 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 39 38 77 74 77

(+7) 151 สุโชค พรรณา THA Suchok  PHANNA 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 36 73 78 73

(+7) 151 ธรรม์ธีร์  นนทสุวรรณ (Am) THA Thantee  NONTASUWAN (Am) 5 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 38 36 74 77 74

107 (+8) 152 ธีรติ  ลูวินส์ THA Teerati  LEWINS 6 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 38 76 76 76



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72
Name R1 R2Pos. Score AGG Name Res

(+8) 152 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ THA Siri  SIRICHAROEN 4 4 5 3 2 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 37 35 72 80 72

(+8) 152 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช THA Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH 5 4 5 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 37 37 74 78 74

110 (+9) 153 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 36 74 79 74

(+9) 153 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญานันท์ THA Sorawit  APINYANUNT 6 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 39 37 76 77 76

(+9) 153 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 36 37 73 80 73

(+9) 153 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 37 36 73 80 73

(+9) 153 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ THA Prin  PHOKAN 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 37 38 75 78 75

(+9) 153 Sanghyun  WOO KOR Sanghyun  WOO 5 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 41 77 76 77

(+9) 153 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 6 3 6 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 39 35 74 79 74

(+9) 153 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา THA Sunantarak  WETKAMA 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 36 38 74 79 74

118 (+10) 154 Aung Sann  Myo MYA Aung Sann  Myo 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 39 40 79 75 79

(+10) 154 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ THA Rachata  WINWON 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 39 37 76 78 76

120 (+11) 155 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล THA Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 37 76 79 76

(+11) 155 ธงชัย  ทิมา THA Thongchai  TIMA 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 41 37 78 77 78

(+11) 155 ศรัทธา  พ่วงสุวรรณ THA Sattha  PUANGSUWAN 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 38 38 76 79 76

(+11) 155 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 41 37 78 77 78

124 (+12) 156 อนุยุต  ป่ินประยูร THA Anuyut  PINPRAYOON 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 37 39 76 80 76

(+12) 156 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRAT 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 37 38 75 81 75

126 (+13) 157 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ THA Thepbodin  AMARANAN 5 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 7 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 39 38 77 80 77

(+13) 157 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ THA Kornpob  CHALADPAD 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 37 40 77 80 77

128 (+15) 159 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ THA Sirapat  JAIYAI 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 39 40 79 80 79

129 (+16) 160 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว THA Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW 4 4 7 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 6 4 2 6 4 6 4 39 44 83 77 83

130 (+17) 161 ราชเดช  วาสะศิริ (Am) THA Ratchadet  WASASIRI 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 40 43 83 78 83

131 (+18) 162 อนุภัทร  เทพทับทิม (Am) THA Anuphat  THEPTUBTIM 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 38 41 79 83 79

132 RTD ณัฐวัฒน์  สุวจนกรณ์ THA Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN RTD


